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4.—ComparativeStatement
of

Selectors
and

Lands
selected
under

Settlement
Conditions

for
the

Ten
Years

ended
31st
March,

1918.

Cash.

Deferred Payment.
Lease
inPerpetuity.

Mining
Districts

Renewable
Lense

Occupation
with

Land

Keneivaoie
Lease.

mght
of

purchase.
OccupationLeasee.

Small Grazing-runs.

Pastoral
Licenses

Education
Mi^ngMstricts

Endowments.
u_d(

B

gpecialRegulations.
Totals.

Year
ending
Ulst
March,

i

No.

Area.
No.

Area.
!

No.
i

Area.
No.

Area.
No.

Area

So.

Area.
No.

Area.
No.
I

Area.
;

No.

Area.
I

No.

Area.

1909 1910

Acres.
382
42,194

381

8,886
274
9,547

409
'■

6,096

Acres.

Acres.
193
106,184

4

1,011
15

1,877
860 694 612 628

Acres. 219,172
382

184,904
j

528
I

124,268
'

498

187,082
!

388

Acres. 123,116 141,757 136,007 132,869
Acres.

36

1,490
60

!

2,068
73

2,687
55

1,426
10
j

45 22 23

.Acres.

Acres.

28,989 298,494 128,764 144,617
18

5,061
j

Acres.
83

i

14,743
71

11,946
106

27,421
192

|

53,114
1,946
I

1,783
Acres. 535,888 649,066

1911

1,600
430,571

1912 1913

i

ej

352
i

4,625
312
j

5,948
288
5,742

319
7,097

313
5,414

180
4,696
|

18 11 37 14

27 486 680 992

585 539 325 359 452 392

1,713
530,265

207,606
362

104,935
|

36

773
10

37,749
142

6,847
121

28,606
1,608

391,141

1914

213,402
489

117,366
|

61

2,398
4 6 12 16 5

14,691
59

3,340

14,803
102

20,948

150,514
103
15,037

135,691
138
16,050

31,093
140

7.171
145

28,037
114

36,951
114

37,041
73

19,610
59

,

15,188
1,609

385,182

1915

88,400
:

428

139,533
!

265

157,226
176

103,354
j

82

110,729 59,234 37,791 25,403
29

1,285
43
|

977

29
|

800

35
I

738

1,310
278,885

1916

1,226
409,919

1917

1,234
373,262

1918

907

188,635
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